FEATURES & BENEFITS
—
Advanced 10 nm rated
PAS membrane
Ensures chemical purity, providing lower
baseline WPA
DI water prewet
packaging

or endorsement by the trademark owner.
©2014-2021 Entegris, Inc.    |    All rights reserved.    |    Printed in the USA    |    4456-11490ENT-0421
ORDERING INFORMATION
—
Astera Chem-Line II PP Disposable Filters: part number
AE2 0T 0 M   1  0 0           T
Retention rating
0T	=	10 nm
Cleaning
0	=	Standard
Modification
0	=	None
Length
1	=	10"
Condition
T = Prewet in 100% DIW
Fittings
M31F = 3/8" Flaretek
M21F = 1/2" Flaretek
M01F = 3/4" Flaretek
M41F = 1" Flaretek